
AMENDMENT OF SOII TATFOWMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT SPANO 1 RACT IDOEP

20 AmENOMEwr/m=MATION NO. S EFFECTIVE OAT 4. RECUSUONIPURGNASE R81 NO. SPRJECT N00

0015 See Block 15c. 03-06-028

6.S.EBY CODE 3100 7. ADAmwOTERDBY Qwowefum,-=G CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts

Attn: Kala Shankar 301 492 3638 Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Mail Stop: TWB-Ol-BIOM
washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

NAME ANDADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. $0K Mmwy, Sb O W ZIPCo) A.ANDNT OF SOUICITATM NO!7.'

WASHINGTON SAFETY MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS LLC
WSMS 98. DATED (SEE rIA I 1)

2131 S CENTENNIAL AVE j W 1A. 0MCATION OFU NO,
GS23F0146R DR-03-06-028

AIKEM SC 298037680
MR DATED (SEE rTMi 13)

CODE FACRLMTY CODE X 107-24-2006

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numnbered solicitf io s amended as set forth in Itemn 14. The hour and date speciiied for receipt of Offers [7 is e~ended, j is not extended.
Offem must adnow " receipt of this amendment pror to the hour and date specified in the sorcitation oras amended, by one of ft folaoing mefthos
(a) By coD-pg terns 8 and 15, and rebffm*i copies of fte amendment: (b) By ackn•,Wegig re of ths amendment on each copy qo the
offerisubmitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram whnch inciues a refernce to he soficifton and amendment numbem. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
.KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by vrwe of thas mnendrrme you desire to change a olr aready submitled, such dhg maybe made
by Vtfegram or lter. pwded each teegWm or lar maes reference to Owesolbcation and this amendment. and as recie piorto the operV hour
and date seedfied.

12.ACCOIJN'nNGANDAPPRO~MAMMONOTA (WWM 020-15-111-126 J3250 252A 3lx0200.020
Obligate. Nd/A; FFS: NER-lD--539

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSMORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONrRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

S. THE ABOVE NUMIBERED CONTRACTROOE 6S WOCWIED TO REECT THE ADONWs'RATnvE CKV4GS (mas a m i clfw.xvp F , Ne)
SET FORTH IN O SEM 14. PR&SUANT TO TITEAUTlIORNYOrO FAR 4&ISmb).

C. ThiS SUPPLE'ENTALACREEMENT IS NTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHO4OIry OF: 52.216-22 Indefinite Quantity

X. Mutual Agreement of Both Parties

D. OTHiER (Spedlyt~ed n0m, mi matolfy)

E. IMPORTANT: Conwator is not as re-ired to sign this docment and retium copies to fte issuw office.

14. DESORPTPION OF AMENDMETAKRcATION (O'8WA bY UCF c I .klEuVwedmouaRnme)

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance of Task Order 4 by an additional six (6) months
from 9/30/10 to 3/29/11 at no additional cost to the Government.
Total Contract Ceiling: $959,250 (unchanged)

Total Obligations: $913,748 (unchanged)

Period of Performance of contract: 07/24/2006 - 09/30/2010 (unchanged)

Period of Performance of contract of Task Order 4: 07/26/2006 - 03/29/11 (changed)
Total FY06 Obligations: $250,000
Total FY07 Obligations: $266,800

Total FY08 Obligations: $175,000
Total FY09 Obligations: $165,400

Total FY10 Obligations: $56,548.00
Total NRC Obligations: $913,748.00
E~ta~s5Pwmfdedm laeA o. =Wia -a -1ids lwdowvedw cmgmkanod a bmW9m orB. mltafmi~o naa ia i ~i unad

ISA. NME AND TITE OF SGNER (T orp"i) 15k. NAzIA AND TTTLE OF CONTRACTING OFECER (,awe dor aS
Donald A. King
Contracting 0ficer A Z

15B.

NSN 7540401-152-8=7
PREW=~ ECRIGH NOT USAOLE

1 IR111111 

-101PLAW - Aomw .SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE


